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SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026 
 

Day Date Activities April, 2025 
Tuesday 01-04-2025 New Session Starts 

Saturday 05-04-2025 WT for X and XI 

Sunday 06-04-2025 Holiday Ram Navami 

Monday 07-04-2025 World Health Day Celebration (Primary) 

Tuesday 08-04-2025 Mock Parliament (VI -VIII) 

Wednesday 09-04-2025 Foundation Day 

Thursday 10-04-2025 Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

Saturday 12-04-2025 WT for X and XII 

Monday 14-04-2025 Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti 

Thursday 17-04-2025 Show & Tell Activity (Primary) 

Friday 18-04-2025 World Heritage Day (Primary) 

Saturday 19-04-2025 WT for X and XII 

Thursday 24-04-2025 Writing and Quiz Competition 

Saturday 26-04-2025 PTM 

Day Date Activities May, 2025 
Wednesday 07-05-2024 Assessment 1 (I-XII) Begins 

Monday 12-05-2024 Holiday Buddha Purnima 

Day Date Activities June, 2025 
Sunday 01-06-2025 Summer break begins 

Monday 30-06-2025 Summer break ends 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026 
Day Date Activities July, 2025 

Tuesday 01-07-2025 School reopens after Summer  Break 

Friday 04-07-2025 Inter House Debate Competition (IX-XII) 

Saturday 05-07-2025 WT (I-X & XII) 

Sunday 06-07-2025 Holiday Muharram 

Saturday 19-07-2025 Inter House Solo Dance Competition (I-V)/ Inter House Debate Competition (VI-

VIII) 

Monday 21-07-2025 Assessment II (I-XII) Begin 

Tuesday 29-07-2025 Kite Making and Mehandi Competition 

Wednesday 30-07-2025 Visit to Super Market (Primary) 

Day Date Activities August, 2025 
Friday 01-08-2025 WT (III-XI); Inter House Rakhi Making Competition (I-V), Skill education (VI-VIII) 

Saturday 02-08-2025 PTM 

Wednesday 06-08-2025 Visit to Fire Station (Primary) 

Friday 08-08-2025 Raksha Bandhan Celebration, WT1 II to XII, Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Primary) 

Saturday 09-08-2025 Holiday: World Tribal Day / Holiday Raksha Bandhan 

Thursday 14-08-2025 WT for II to XII, Independence Day/Janmashtami Celebration, Inter House 
Dahi Handi Competition (VI-XII), Janmashtami Celebration (Primary) 

Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day 

Saturday 16-08-2025 Holiday Janmashtami 

Wednesday 20-08-2025 Dental Visit (Primary) 

Saturday 23-08-2025 Inter House Badminton Competition (VI - XII) 

Monday 25-08-2025 Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (Primary) 

Tuesday 26-08-2025 Holiday Teeja* 

Wednesday 27-08-2025 Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 

Saturday 30-08-2025 WT(XI) 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026 
 

Day Date Activities September, 2025 
Thursday 04-09-2025 Special Assembly on Teachers' Day, Teachers Day Celebration (Primary) 

Friday 05-09-2025 Holiday Eid-E-Milad* 

Saturday 06-09-2025 Grand Parent’s Day Celebration (Primary) 

Tuesday 16-09-2025 EV I/Half Yearly Exam begins 

Wednesday 24-09-2025 Visit to Worship Places (Primary), Inter House One Act Play Competition (I-V), 
Power Point Presentation Competition (IX - XII) 

Friday 26-09-2025 Garba and Dusshera Celebration 

Saturday 27-09-2025 PTM 

Sunday 28-09-2025 Dussehra Break begins 

Day Date Activities October, 2025 
Thursday 02-10-2025 Holiday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 

Friday 03-10-2025 School reopens after Dussehra Break 

Saturday 04-10-2025 WT (I-XII), Inter House Music Competition (I-V) 

Monday 06-10-2025 Visit to Farm House (Primary) 

Saturday 11-10-2025 WT (I-XII), Inter House Music Competition (VI-XII) 

Monday 13-10-2025 English Recitation Competition (Primary) 

Tuesday 14-10-2025 Inter House Music Competition (VI-XII) 

Friday 17-10-2025 Diwali Celebration (Primary) 

Monday 20-10-2025 Diwali break begins 

Friday 24-10-2025 School Reopens after Diwali Break 

Saturday 25-10-2025 WT (I-XII) Rehearsal for ANNUAL DAY STARTS, Class Room Decoration 
Activity (I-V), Skill education/Interaction with guest faculty (VI-XII) 

Tuesday 28-10-2025 Holiday Chhath Puja 

Friday 31-10-2025 Fancy Dress Competition: Halloween Theme (Primary) 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026 
 

Day Date Activities November, 2025 
Saturday 01-11-2025 Holiday Haryana Foundation Day 

Wednesday 05-11-2025 Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Friday 07-11-2025 Inter House Quiz Competition (I-V) 

Saturday 08-11-2025 WT (I-XII) Annual Day Rehearsals 

Friday 14-11-2025 Children’s Day Celebration 

Saturday 15-11-2025 WT (I-XII), Annual Day Rehearsals 

Monday 17-11-2025 Assessment III (I-XII) Begins 

Monday 24-11-2025 Inter House Quiz Competition (VI-XII) 

Saturday 29-11-2025 Annual Day (II-XII) & Annual Exhibition 

Day Date Activities December, 2025 
Friday 12-12-2025 Preboard I- (X & XII) Begins 

Saturday 13-12-2025 WT (III-VIII) 

Thursday 18-12-2025 Holiday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 

Friday 19-12-2025 WT (VI-VIII) 

Saturday 20-12-2025 Annual Sports Day 

Wednesday 24-12-2025 Christmas Celebration (Primary), PTM (Class X & XII) 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026 
 

Day Date Activities January, 2026 
Thursday 01-01-2026 Winter Break Begins  

Friday 16-01-2026 School reopens after Winter Break 

Saturday 17-01-2026 Annual Day Function (Primary) 

Friday 23-01-2026 Republic Day Celebration (Primary) 

Saturday 24-01-2026 PTM 

Monday 26-01-2026 Republic Day 

Saturday 31-01-2026 Farewell- Class XII 

Day Date Activities February, 2026 
Saturday 07-02-2026 Art Integration activities (I-V), Skill education/ Interaction with guest faculty (VI-

XII), Revision for Annual Examination, Hindi Stort Telling Competition (Primary), 
2nd and 3rd Position Prize Distribution (Primary) 

Tuesday 10-02-2026 Annual Examination (Class IX and XI) begins 

Sunday 15-02-2026 Holiday Mahashivratri 

Thursday 19-02-2026 Annual Examination/EV II (Class I to VIII) begins 

Day Date Activities MARCH, 2026 

Wednesday 04-03-2026 Holiday Holi 

Saturday 21-03-2026 Holiday Eid-Ul Fitr* 

Tuesday 26-03-2026 Holiday Ram Navami 

Thursday 31-03-2026 Result/ PTM 

 

 

 

 

 


